

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-2827 Versio	n: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/22/2022		In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	7/6/2022		Final action:	7/6/2022	
Title:	Approving the attached "Interlocal Agreement Between Monroe County, Florida and the City of Key West, Florida for Mobile LiDar Services" for LiDar elevation surveying and mapping services (in an amount up to \$278,109.00) and quality control (in an amount up to \$6,475.00); Authorizing any necessary budget transfers or adjustments; Authorizing the City Manger to execute necessary documents, upon consent of the City Attorney.				
Sponsors:	Patti McLauchlin				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. ILA - Monroe County LiDAR 6 27, 4. Mobile LiDAR - Exhibit A Wood Contract w Monroe, 5. Mobile LiDAR - Exhibit B WSP Contract w Monroe				
Date	Ver. Action By		Act	ion	Result
7/6/2022	1 City Commission		Pas		Pass

Approving the attached "Interlocal Agreement Between Monroe County, Florida and the City of Key West, Florida for Mobile LiDar Services" for LiDar elevation surveying and mapping services (in an amount up to \$278,109.00) and quality control (in an amount up to \$6,475.00); Authorizing any necessary budget transfers or adjustments; Authorizing the City Manger to execute necessary documents, upon consent of the City Attorney.